2023 2-Day Club Champion v6.xIsx

2023 2-Day End of Season Event - Summary

10/27/2023

Import Member List Day 1 - Windrose Day 2 - Windrose 2 Day Total
2 Day from Master , L ) L , Tot Pay Rnd
Place | Member List TWB  [Fit# M'if]iy FF,:;gchet CTH BFLL"O'T SNki(;ts Ace |Fit# M?)?e/:y E:f:; CTH Bp'gd(:f S':(‘iits Ace |Fit# Cﬂf:p Cﬁ;“r:p ,\ig]zyy Pts @ $0.33 |Tse| $2.00 TotalWon 1" 1 next $5
Priot to 2 Day
78 |Ablack, John $12 6 14 6 $12.00 $15.00
Acevedo, Edgar $60 4 $50 2 $21 $131.00 $135.00
Albrecht, Wallace
14 |Aldredge, Ken $30 3 $30 4 $36 3 $100 202 $65.72 49 $97.92 $359.65 $360.00
18 |Alexander, Floyd $40 4 7 4 | $125 $75 152 $49.46 43 $85.93 $375.39 $380.00
73 |Amaro, Charles 10 5 10 5
Amundsen, David
Amyx, Robert
48 |Andrews, Joe 6 $30 4 6 9 6 165 $53.68 48 $95.93 $179.61 $180.00
17 |Angel, Bruce 1 7 1 11 1 $100 212 $68.98 46 $91.93 $260.91 $265.00
87 |Arbour, Bill 6 13 6 15 6
4 |Arbour, Cary 2| $s0 2 $15 2 | s125 $125 165 $53.68 33 $65.95 $434.63 $435.00
27 |Arbour, Peter 4 4 | s40 4 $75 147 $47.83 43 $85.93 $248.76 $250.00
11 |Ayo-Vaughan, Jide 6 14 6 | $50 $33 6 $100 165 $53.68 38 $75.94 $312.63 $315.00
Bailess, Doug
3 [Bailey, Brad 1 $60 1 $15 1 10 1 $125 182 $59.22 45 $89.93 $349.15 $350.00
83 |[Bankert, Bob 5 14 5 9 5
64 |Barajas, Raul 5 8 $9 $20 5 $29.00 $30.00
Barratt, Lee
35 |Bartos, Ben 3 $30 4 3 12 3 $50 148 $48.15 44 $87.93 $216.09 $220.00
Bell, Jim
61 [Bell, Robert 4 13 $20 160 $52.06 38 $75.94 $148.00 $150.00
23 |Benningfield, Ed 3 6 $75 181 $58.89 47 $93.93 $227.82 $230.00
Betzko, David
16 |Block, Chip 2 9 $18 2 [ s40 3 2 $100 141 $45.88] 33 $65.95 $269.83 $270.00
Bohon, Richard
43 |Bragman, Bill 4 $50 2 4 16 4 149 $48.48 29 $57.96 $156.43 $160.00
36 |Brandt, Jim 3 9 3 9 3 $50 143 $46.53 34 $67.95 $164.47 $165.00
Brier, Mike
Brown, Joel
38 |Burnitt, Paul 4 8 4 $25 4 119 $38.72 30 $59.95 $123.67 $125.00
1 |Callas, Earl 1 $40 3 1 $60 $13 1| $125 $125 177 $57.59 47 $93.93 $514.52 $515.00
Cangelose, Lary
72 |Carlisle, George 2 17 2 17 2
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Carmichael, Steve
6 |Carroll, Tony 3 $20 5 3 $60 1 3 [ s125 $125 190 $61.82 45 $89.93 $481.75 $485.00
Chain, Tommy
30 |Chan, Fu 1| $20 5 $25 1 15 1 $50 148 $48.15 34 $67.95 $211.10 $215.00
Charles, Jay
54 [Chester, Craig 9 $28 4 8 4 134 $43.60 35 $69.95 $141.54 $145.00
39 |[Cleverley, Brett 8 2 11 2 169 $54.99 44 $87.93 $142.92 $145.00
Comer, Lee
76 |Contreras, Joseph 5 7 $9 14 $9.00 $10.00
63 [Coon,Jon 1 12 17 $13 137 $44.57 40 $79.94 $137.51 $140.00
Corey, Leo
Cormier, Lynn
41 |Curran, Robert 2 15 $65 | $54 2| $30 4 $85 | $15 2 177 $57.59 41 $81.94 $388.53 $390.00
49 |Curry, Bob 3 7 3 15 $18 3 153 $49.78 47 $93.93 $161.71 $165.00
Daniels, Reagan 3 12 3 6
82 |Dawkins, Bill 4 15 4 15 4
24 |Day, Mike 3 $50 3 10 3 $75 164 $53.36 40 $79.94 $258.30 $260.00
25 |De Hoyos, Mike 3 $60 3 14 3 $75 169 $54.99 44 $87.93 $277.92 $280.00
57 |Dixon, James 1 11 1 16 1 185 $60.19 49 $97.92 $158.12 $160.00
Dorsey, Robert
Downing, Rex
74 |Duboise, Bob 5 9 $9 5 11 5 $9.00 $10.00
Duggan, Jerry
47 |Dyer, ID 5 $20 5 5 7 $21 5 183 $59.54 46 $91.93 $192.47 $195.00
Emrich, Chuck
Estrada, Jim
Evans, Richard
Farmer, Dub
Fehrenkamp, Bob 2 10 $18 10 $18.00 $20.00
46 |Fiduk, Carl 2 14 6 2 156 $50.76 37 $73.94 $124.70 $125.00
Fisher, Joe
Flores, Ellis
Franks, Wayne
65 |Frazier, Curtis 6 | $40 3 $12 6 13 $11 6 $63.00 $65.00
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Freeman, Terry
22 |Frenchak, Brent 2 7 $20 5 $75 173 $56.29 40 $79.94 $231.23 $235.00
29 |Fuhr, Dale 2| $30 4 13 $75 205 $66.70 48 $95.93 $267.63 $270.00
Fuller, Dave
Gilbert, John
12 |Girouard, Kirk 3 10 $30 3| $50 2 $18 3 $100 104 $33.84 25 $49.96 $281.80 $285.00
94 |Gould, Eddie 4 17 4 17 4
70 |Graves, Paul 4 11 4 13 4
50 |Green, Glenn 4| $20 5 $65 | $28 4 11 4 126 $41.00 34 $67.95 $221.94 $225.00
Greer, John
Guidry, Paul
Guidry, Steve
77 |Harlow, George 5 16 5 $30 4 $30.00 $30.00
81 |Harris, Ron 3 18 3 16
Hasselbring, Kris
51 |Haught, Jim 3 11 3 13 $18 173 $56.29 46 $91.93 $166.22 $170.00
40 |Hayter, Robert 2 13 $25 2 7 148 $48.15 38 $75.94 $149.10 $150.00
67 |Healey, Mike 1 17 $25 | $65 | $15 | 100 | 1 14 $205.00 $205.00
Heath, Richard 5 11 $9 5 15 $9.00 $10.00
Henderson, Rick
62 |Hogan, Dan 1 8 $130 | $45 1 18 $25 1 198 $64.42 38 $75.94 $340.36 $345.00
Holland, Steve 2| $60 1 2| $50 2 $85 | $45 $240.00 $240.00
85 |Holley, Charles 3 16 3 18 3
Hollingsworth, Wayne | 1 $50 2 1 12 $50.00 $50.00
2 |Howard, Gregg 1 $30 4 1 $40 3 1 $125 208 $67.68 49 $97.92 $360.60 $365.00
Howe, Robert
Howe, Tommy
Huckaby, Bill
56 |Humphrey, Billy 2 16 2 8 2 174 $56.61 44 $87.93 $144.55 $145.00
Irizarry, Raul
Jallans, Greg
92 |[January, Jerry 6 17 6 11 6
Jolley, Frank
Jones, Tommy
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2 Day
Place

Import Member List
from Master
Member List TWB
Priot to 2 Day

Day 1 - Windrose

Day 2 - Windrose

2 Day Total

Flt#

Day
Money

Flight
Place

CTH

Birdie
Pool

Net
Skins

Ace

Flt#

Day
Money

Flight Birdie
Place CTH Pool

Net
Skins

Ace

Flt#

Flight
Champ

Club
Champ

2 Day
Money

Pts @

$0.33

Ts@

$2.00

Total Won

Tot Pay Rnd
up next $5

Josey, Wayne

Kellems, Steve

Key, Perry

Killalea, Joe

Kimbrell, Rick

Kirkwood, Bo

$15

$50

$13

$125

178

$57.91

42

$83.94

$344.85

$345.00

Kirkwood, Ron

Kleczkowski, Walt

11

17

Labreche, Kevin

Ladig, Allen

Lambert, Mike

Loomis, Sam

90

Lowman, Robert

12

16

Lynch, Bill

31

Lynch, Bob

14

7 $85

$13

$50

183

$59.54

39

$77.94

$285.48

$290.00

Mackay, Randy

45

Mackel, John

$12

S11

110

$35.79

28

$55.96

$114.75

$115.00

79

Maggard, David

13

$9

13

$21

$30.00

$30.00

Manuel, Roger

Marek, David

Marin, Michael

Martin, William

Masci, David

McCutcheon, Paul

53

McPherson, Don

12

16

153

$49.78

45

$89.93

$139.71

$140.00

Miano, Rudy

Michael, Pat

Micklos, Jim

Milbourn, Don

Mixon, Cecil

$50

$50

$21

$121.00

$125.00

20

Moore, Tim

13

$20

$75

153

$49.78

38

$75.94

$220.72

$225.00

68

Munoz, Lupe

10

14

Napoli, Joseph

Neelley, Chris
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Priot to 2 Day
Ney, Bill
Nordby, Dan
O'Gorman, Tim
42 |0Odunsi, Doks 2 6 2 15 2 168 $54.66 37 $73.94 $128.60 $130.00
Pannell, Bruce
Pauley, Jeff
Pedersen, Norman 1 9 1 $20 $20.00 $20.00
21 |Pellegrino, Dan 6 $20 5 6 $20 6 $75 129 $41.97 36 $71.94 $228.92 $230.00
Pickens, Tim
Plaisance, Dwight
60 |Pope, David 5 6 $9 5 8 $21 5 192 $62.47 43 $85.93 $178.40 $180.00
Privott, Eugene
Pugh, Bob
Purnell, Jared
75 |[Putback, Linda 6 12 6 10
19 [Ransom, Tom 5| $30 4 $9 5| $40 3 $75 130 $42.30 32 $63.95 $260.25 $265.00
89 |Ray, Jimmy 6 16 $12 6 12 $12.00 $15.00
Reed, Burt
Reekwald, Russell
15 [Rehill, Ron 6 | $60 $24 6 8 $100 137 $44.57 36 $71.94 $300.52 $305.00
32 |Reilly, Charles 2 $20 2 12 $50 183 $59.54 45 $89.93 $219.47 $220.00
Reyes, Jimmy
37 |Richardson, Tom 3 14 3 7 162 $52.71 40 $79.94 $132.65 $135.00
55 |Rickenbacher, Gary 3 15 3 11 173 $56.29 34 $67.95 $124.23 $125.00
Ridings, Donald 2 $40 3 2 18 $40.00 $40.00
Roberts, Gary 6 6 $12 6 $40 3 $25 $22 $99.00 $100.00
80 [Roberts, Ken 5| $60 1 $9 5 17 5 $69.00 $70.00
Robertson, Timothy
Rodgers, John
8 [Romano, Anthony 6 10 6 $60 $11 $400 $125 170 $55.31 41 $81.94 $733.25 $735.00
9 [Rosenbaum, Henry 3 $40 3 3 $40 $125 131 $42.62 32 $63.95 $311.57 $315.00
Ruiz, Bill
86 |Rupp, Kenny 3 17 $30 3 17 3 $30.00 $30.00
Saha, Himankush
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Import Member List Day 1 - Windrose Day 2 - Windrose 2 Day Total

2 Day from Master , L ) L , Tot Pay Rnd

Place | Member List TWB  [Fit# M'if]iy FF,:;gchet CTH BFLL"O'T SNki(;ts Ace |Fit# M?)?e/:y E:f:; CTH Bp'gd(:f S':(‘iits Ace |Fit# Cﬂf:p Cﬁ;“r:p ,\ig]zyy Pts @ $0.33 |Tse| $2.00 TotalWon 1" 1 next $5

Priot to 2 Day

Sands, Jim
Sapp, Bill

93 |Schlicht, Tony 6 15 6 16 6

84 |Schuler, Chuck 5 15 5 12 5

28 [Schulle, Steve 4 [ $30 4 4 | $30 4 $21 4 $75 125 $40.67 29 $57.96 $254.63 $255.00

10 [Scoggins, Hal 5 $40 3 $9 5 $60 1 5 | $125 $125 188 $61.17 40 $79.94 $500.11 $505.00
Scott, Phil

69 |Shafer, Roy 4 12 4 12 4
Shoaf, Ben

71 |Siepker, Eric 4 14 $28 4 10 4 $28.00 $30.00

33 |Simmons, Brooks 1 15 1 8 1 $50 137 $44.57 39 $77.94 $172.51 $175.00

13 [Smith, George 2 11 2 $60 1 $15 2 $100 199 $64.75 42 $83.94 $323.68 $325.00
Smith, JD

44 |Snyder, Dan 4 6 4 9 $21 4 182 $59.22 40 $79.94 $160.15 $165.00
Snyder, Mike
Spears, Garland

58 |Sprague, Tom 6 9 6 7 6 122 $39.69 31 $61.95 $101.65 $105.00

7 |Stansbury, Mike 6 $50 2 6 $30 4 $125 $125 158 $51.41 39 $77.94 $459.35 $460.00

66 |Statum, Rainey 1 18 6
Stewart, Jerrie
Stokan, David

88 |Strickland, James 2 18 14

52 |Stubbs, Carl 1 10 13 210 $68.33 46 $91.93 $160.25 $165.00
Thiel, Tim

91 |Thompson, Ronnie 5 17 5 6
Tolbert, Chet

26 |Vedrenne, Patrick 1 16 1 $30 4 $85 | $26 $75 156 $50.76 34 $67.95 $334.70 $335.00

59 |Villacres, Jerry 4 16 4 $60 1 $21 154 $50.11 37 $73.94 $205.05 $210.00
Wagner, Kent

34 [Weikman, David 1 13 $25 1 9 $25 $13 $50 37 $12.04 11 $21.98 $147.02 $150.00
Whipple, Tim
White, Rick
Wiggins, Jude
Winslow, Steve

Page 6 of 7



2023 2-Day Club Champion v6.xIsx

2023 2-Day End of Season Event - Summary

10/27/2023

2 Day
Place

Import Member List
from Master
Member List TWB
Priot to 2 Day

Day 1 - Windrose Day 2 - Windrose 2 Day Total
Day Flight Birdie | Net Day Flight Birdie | Net Flight Club 2 Day .
Fit# Money | Place CTH Pool | Skins Ace |Fit# Money | Place CTH Pool [ Skins Ace |Fit# Champ [ Champ | Money Pis @ $033 Ts@ $200

Total Won

Tot Pay Rnd
up next $5

Woodhouse, Garry
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