					4 14/						, 	0 14/				-				<b>)</b>					
	Import Member List		1	Day	1 - Wir	narose					Day	2 - Wir	narose				1		1	2 Day T	otal				
2 Day Place	from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
78	Ablack, John	6		7			\$12		6		14					6				0		0		\$12.00	\$15.00
	Acevedo, Edgar	4	\$60	1					4	\$50	2			\$21						0		0		\$131.00	\$135.00
	Albrecht, Wallace																			0		0			
14	Aldredge, Ken	3		8			\$30		3	\$30	4			\$36		3			\$100	202	\$65.72	49	\$97.92	\$359.65	\$360.00
18	Alexander, Floyd	4	\$40	3					4		7					4	\$125		\$75	152	\$49.46	43	\$85.93	\$375.39	\$380.00
73	Amaro, Charles	5		10					5		10					5				0		0			
	Amundsen, David																			0		0			
	Amyx, Robert																			0		0			
48	Andrews, Joe	6	\$30	4					6		9					6				165	\$53.68	48	\$95.93	\$179.61	\$180.00
17	Angel, Bruce	1		7					1		11					1			\$100	212	\$68.98	46	\$91.93	\$260.91	\$265.00
87	Arbour, Bill	6		13					6		15					6				0		0			
4	Arbour, Cary	2	\$50	2					2		9			\$15		2	\$125		\$125	165	\$53.68	33	\$65.95	\$434.63	\$435.00
27	Arbour, Peter	4		7					4	\$40	3					4			\$75	147	\$47.83	43	\$85.93	\$248.76	\$250.00
11	Ayo-Vaughan, Jide	6		14					6	\$50	2			\$33		6			\$100	165	\$53.68	38	\$75.94	\$312.63	\$315.00
	Bailess, Doug																			0		0			
3	Bailey, Brad	1	\$60	1			\$15		1		10					1			\$125	182	\$59.22	45	\$89.93	\$349.15	\$350.00
83	Bankert, Bob	5		14					5		9					5				0		0			
64	Barajas, Raul	5		8			\$9		5	\$20	5					5				0		0		\$29.00	\$30.00
	Barratt, Lee																			0		0			
35	Bartos, Ben	3	\$30	4					3		12					3			\$50	148	\$48.15	44	\$87.93	\$216.09	\$220.00
	Bell, Jim																			0		0			
61	Bell, Robert	4		13					4	\$20	5					4				160	\$52.06	38	\$75.94	\$148.00	\$150.00
23	Benningfield, Ed	3		6					3		8					3			\$75	181	\$58.89	47	\$93.93	\$227.82	\$230.00
	Betzko, David																			0		0			
16	Block, Chip	2		9			\$18		2	\$40	3					2			\$100	141	\$45.88	33	\$65.95	\$269.83	\$270.00
	Bohon, Richard			<u> </u>			<i>\</i>		_	<i></i>	<u> </u>					_			+100	0	<i>\</i>	0	<i>+00100</i>	<i> </i>	<i><i><i>ϕ</i><sub>⊥</sub>, <i>ϕ</i><sub>1</sub>, <i>ϕ</i>, <i>ϕ</i><sub>1</sub>, <i>ϕ</i><sub>1</sub>,</i></i>
43	Bragman, Bill	4	\$50	2					4		16					4				149	\$48.48	29	\$57.96	\$156.43	\$160.00
36	Brandt, Jim	3	755	9					3		9					3			\$50	143	\$46.53	34	\$67.95	\$164.47	\$165.00
<u> </u>	Brier, Mike	-		-					-		-								+ • •		÷ 5 .	0	÷01.00	7-017	+ 200.00
	Brown, Joel																			0		0			
38	Burnitt, Paul	4		8					4		6	\$25				4				119	\$38.72	30	\$59.95	\$123.67	\$125.00
1	Callas, Earl	1	\$40	3					1	\$60	1			\$13		1	\$125		\$125	177	\$57.59	47	\$93.93	\$514.52	\$515.00
<u> </u>	Cangelose, Lary	_	,	-						,			<u> </u>			-	, .===		1		70.00	-0	+++++	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
72	Carlisle, George	2		17					2		17					2				0		0			
		2	L	±/		I	I	I	2		/	L	I	I	I	2	I	L	I	0		0			

		_		Davis	4 \A/:				-		<b>J</b>	0 14/:				-				<b>)</b>	- 4 - 1				
	Import Member List			Day	1 - Wir	iarose I	T	1		1	Day	2 - Wir	iarose I	1	1	_	1	1	1	2 Day T	otal				
2 Day Place	from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Carmichael, Steve																			0		0			
6	Carroll, Tony	3	\$20	5					3	\$60	1					3	\$125		\$125	190	\$61.82	45	\$89.93	\$481.75	\$485.00
	Chain, Tommy																			0		0			
30	Chan, Fu	1	\$20	5	\$25				1		15					1			\$50	148	\$48.15	34	\$67.95	\$211.10	\$215.00
	Charles, Jay																			0		0			
54	Chester, Craig	4		9			\$28		4		8					4				134	\$43.60	35	\$69.95	\$141.54	\$145.00
39	Cleverley, Brett	2		8					2		11					2				169	\$54.99	44	\$87.93	\$142.92	\$145.00
	Comer, Lee																			0		0			
76	Contreras, Joseph	5		7			\$9		5		14					5				0		0		\$9.00	\$10.00
63	Coon, Jon	1		12					1		17			\$13		1				137	\$44.57	40	\$79.94	\$137.51	\$140.00
	Corey, Leo																			0		0			
	Cormier, Lynn																			0		0			
41	Curran, Robert	2		15		\$65	\$54		2	\$30	4		\$85	\$15		2				177	\$57.59	41	\$81.94	\$388.53	\$390.00
49	Curry, Bob	3		7					3		15			\$18		3				153	\$49.78	47	\$93.93	\$161.71	\$165.00
	Daniels, Reagan	3		12					3		6									0		0			
82	Dawkins, Bill	4		15					4		15					4				0		0			
24	Day, Mike	3	\$50	2					3		10					3			\$75	164	\$53.36	40	\$79.94	\$258.30	\$260.00
25	De Hoyos, Mike	3	\$60	1					3		14					3			\$75	169	\$54.99		\$87.93	\$277.92	\$280.00
57	Dixon, James	1		11					1		16					1				185	\$60.19	49	\$97.92	\$158.12	\$160.00
	Dorsey, Robert																			0		0			
	Downing, Rex																			0		0			
74	Duboise, Bob	5		9			\$9		5		11					5				0		0		\$9.00	\$10.00
	Duggan, Jerry																			0		0			
47	Dyer, JD	5	\$20	5					5		7			\$21		5				183	\$59.54	46	\$91.93	\$192.47	\$195.00
	Emrich, Chuck																			0		0			
	Estrada, Jim																			0		0			
	Evans, Richard																			0		0			
	Farmer, Dub																			0		0			
	Fehrenkamp, Bob	2		10			\$18		2		10									0		0		\$18.00	\$20.00
46	Fiduk, Carl	2		14					2		6					2				156	\$50.76	37	\$73.94	\$124.70	\$125.00
	Fisher, Joe																			0		0			
	Flores, Ellis																			0		0			
	Franks, Wayne																			0		0			
65	Frazier, Curtis	6	\$40	3			\$12		6		13			\$11		6				0		0		\$63.00	\$65.00

	1	_		Dav	1 - Wir	droso					<b>J</b>	2 - Wir	drose							2 Day T	otal				]
2 Day Place	Import Member List from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day		Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt#	Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Freeman, Terry																			0		0			
22	Frenchak, Brent	2		7					2	\$20	5					2			\$75	173	\$56.29	40	\$79.94	\$231.23	\$235.00
29	Fuhr, Dale	2	\$30	4					2		13					2			\$75	205	\$66.70	48	\$95.93	\$267.63	\$270.00
	Fuller, Dave																			0		0			
	Gilbert, John																			0		0			
12	Girouard, Kirk	3		10			\$30		3	\$50	2			\$18		3			\$100	104	\$33.84	25	\$49.96	\$281.80	\$285.00
94	Gould, Eddie	4		17					4		17					4				0		0			
70	Graves, Paul	4		11					4		13					4				0		0			
50	Green, Glenn	4	\$20	5		\$65	\$28		4		11					4				126	\$41.00	34	\$67.95	\$221.94	\$225.00
	Greer, John																			0		0			
	Guidry, Paul																			0		0			
	Guidry, Steve																			0		0			
77	Harlow, George	5		16					5	\$30	4					5				0		0		\$30.00	\$30.00
81	Harris, Ron	3		18					3		16					3				0		0			
	Hasselbring, Kris																			0		0			
51	Haught, Jim	3		11					3		13			\$18		3				173	\$56.29	46	\$91.93	\$166.22	\$170.00
40	Hayter, Robert	2		13	\$25				2		7					2				148	\$48.15	38	\$75.94	\$149.10	\$150.00
67	Healey, Mike	1		17	\$25	\$65	\$15	\$100	1		14					1				0		0		\$205.00	\$205.00
	Heath, Richard	5		11			\$9		5		15									0		0		\$9.00	\$10.00
	Henderson, Rick																			0		0			
62	Hogan, Dan	1		8		\$130	\$45		1		18	\$25				1				198	\$64.42	38	\$75.94	\$340.36	\$345.00
	Holland, Steve	2	\$60	1					2	\$50	2		\$85	\$45						0		0		\$240.00	\$240.00
85	Holley, Charles	3		16					3		18					3				0		0			
	Hollingsworth, Wayne	1	\$50	2					1		12									0		0		\$50.00	\$50.00
2	Howard, Gregg	1	\$30	4					1	\$40	3					1			\$125	208	\$67.68	49	\$97.92	\$360.60	\$365.00
	Howe, Robert																			0		0			
	Howe, Tommy																			0		0			
	Huckaby, Bill																			0		0			
56	Humphrey, Billy	2		16					2		8					2				174	\$56.61	44	\$87.93	\$144.55	\$145.00
	Irizarry, Raul																			0		0			
	Jallans, Greg																			0		0			
92	January, Jerry	6		17					6		11					6				0		0			
	Jolley, Frank																			0		0			
	Jones, Tommy																			0		0			

		_		Dav	1 - Wir	droco					Dov	2 - Wir	droco							2 Day 1	Fotol				]
2 Day Place	Import Member List from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day		Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt#	Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	<b>\$0.33</b>	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Josey, Wayne																			0		0			
	Kellems, Steve																			0		0			
	Key, Perry																			0		0			
	Killalea, Joe																			0		0			
	Kimbrell, Rick																			0		0			
5	Kirkwood, Bo	1		6			\$15		1	\$50	2			\$13		1			\$125	178	\$57.91	42	\$83.94	\$344.85	\$345.00
	Kirkwood, Ron																			0		0			
	Kleczkowski, Walt	6		11					6		17									0		0			
	Labreche, Kevin																			0		0			
	Ladig, Allen																			0		0			
	Lambert, Mike																			0		0			
	Loomis, Sam																			0		0			
90	Lowman, Robert	5		12					5		16					5				0		0			
	Lynch, Bill																			0		0			
31	Lynch, Bob	1		14					1		7		\$85	\$13		1			\$50	183	\$59.54	39	\$77.94	\$285.48	\$290.00
	Mackay, Randy																			0		0			
45	Mackel, John	6		8			\$12		6		6			\$11		6				110	\$35.79	28	\$55.96	\$114.75	\$115.00
79	Maggard, David	5		13			\$9		5		13			\$21		5				0		0		\$30.00	\$30.00
	Manuel, Roger																			0		0			
	Marek, David																			0		0			
	Marin, Michael																			0		0			
	Martin, William																			0		0			
	Masci, David																			0		0			
	McCutcheon, Paul																			0		0			
53	McPherson, Don	2		12					2		16					2				153	\$49.78	45	\$89.93	\$139.71	\$140.00
	Miano, Rudy																			0		0			
	Michael, Pat																			0		0			
	Micklos, Jim																			0		0			
	Milbourn, Don																			0		0			
	Mixon, Cecil	5	\$50	2					5	\$50	2			\$21						0		0		\$121.00	\$125.00
20	Moore, Tim	3		13					3	\$20	5					3			\$75	153	\$49.78	38	\$75.94	\$220.72	\$225.00
68	Munoz, Lupe	4		10					4		14					4				0		0			
	Napoli, Joseph																			0		0			
	Neelley, Chris																			0		0			

				Dev	1 - Wir	draga			1		J Dev	2 - Wir	draga			-				2 Day T	otol				1
2 Day Place	Import Member List from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day		Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Ney, Bill																			0		0			
	Nordby, Dan																			0		0			
	O`Gorman, Tim																			0		0			
42	Odunsi, Doks	2		6					2		15					2				168	\$54.66	37	\$73.94	\$128.60	\$130.00
	Pannell, Bruce																			0		0			
	Pauley, Jeff																			0		0			
	Pedersen, Norman	1		9					1	\$20	5									0		0		\$20.00	\$20.00
21	Pellegrino, Dan	6	\$20	5					6	\$20	5					6			\$75	129	\$41.97	36	\$71.94	\$228.92	\$230.00
	Pickens, Tim																			0		0			
	Plaisance, Dwight																			0		0			
60	Pope, David	5		6			\$9		5		8			\$21		5				192	\$62.47	43	\$85.93	\$178.40	\$180.00
	Privott, Eugene																			0		0			
	Pugh, Bob																			0		0			
	Purnell, Jared																			0		0			
75	Putback, Linda	6		12					6		10					6				0		0			
19	Ransom, Tom	5	\$30	4			\$9		5	\$40	3					5			\$75	130	\$42.30	32	\$63.95	\$260.25	\$265.00
89	Ray, Jimmy	6		16			\$12		6		12					6				0		0		\$12.00	\$15.00
	Reed, Burt																			0		0			
	Reekwald, Russell																			0		0			
15	Rehill, Ron	6	\$60	1			\$24		6		8					6			\$100	137	\$44.57	36	\$71.94	\$300.52	\$305.00
32	Reilly, Charles	2	\$20	5					2		12					2			\$50	183	\$59.54	45	\$89.93	\$219.47	\$220.00
	Reyes, Jimmy																			0		0			
37	Richardson, Tom	3		14					3		7					3				162	\$52.71		\$79.94	\$132.65	\$135.00
55	Rickenbacher, Gary	3		15					3		11					3				173	\$56.29	34	\$67.95	\$124.23	\$125.00
	Ridings, Donald	2	\$40	3					2		18									0		0		\$40.00	\$40.00
	Roberts, Gary	6		6			\$12		6	\$40	3	\$25		\$22						0		0		\$99.00	\$100.00
80	Roberts, Ken	5	\$60	1			\$9		5		17					5				0		0		\$69.00	\$70.00
	Robertson, Timothy																			0		0			
	Rodgers, John																			0		0			
8	Romano, Anthony	6		10					6	\$60	1			\$11		6		\$400	\$125	170	\$55.31		\$81.94	\$733.25	\$735.00
9	Rosenbaum, Henry	3	\$40	3					3	\$40	3					3			\$125	131	\$42.62	32	\$63.95	\$311.57	\$315.00
	Ruiz, Bill																			0		0			
86	Rupp, Kenny	3		17			\$30		3		17					3				0		0		\$30.00	\$30.00
	Saha, Himankush																			0		0			

		_		Dav	1 - Wir	drose			_		<b>J</b> Dav	2 - Wir	droso			_				2 Day T	otal				I
2 Day Place	Import Member List from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day		Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	CTH	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Sands, Jim																			0		0			
	Sapp, Bill																			0		0			
93	Schlicht, Tony	6		15					6		16					6				0		0			
84	Schuler, Chuck	5		15					5		12					5				0		0			
28	Schulle, Steve	4	\$30	4					4	\$30	4			\$21		4			\$75	125	\$40.67	29	\$57.96	\$254.63	\$255.00
10	Scoggins, Hal	5	\$40	3			\$9		5	\$60	1					5	\$125		\$125	188	\$61.17	40	\$79.94	\$500.11	\$505.00
	Scott, Phil																			0		0			
69	Shafer, Roy	4		12					4		12					4				0		0			
	Shoaf, Ben																			0		0			
71	Siepker, Eric	4		14			\$28		4		10					4				0		0		\$28.00	\$30.00
33	Simmons, Brooks	1		15					1		8					1			\$50	137	\$44.57	39	\$77.94	\$172.51	\$175.00
13	Smith, George	2		11					2	\$60	1			\$15		2			\$100	199	\$64.75	42	\$83.94	\$323.68	\$325.00
	Smith, JD																			0		0			
44	Snyder, Dan	4		6					4		9			\$21		4				182	\$59.22	40	\$79.94	\$160.15	\$165.00
	Snyder, Mike																			0		0			
	Spears, Garland																			0		0			
58	Sprague, Tom	6		9					6		7					6				122	\$39.69	31	\$61.95	\$101.65	\$105.00
7	Stansbury, Mike	6	\$50	2					6	\$30	4						\$125		\$125	158	\$51.41	39	\$77.94		\$460.00
66	Statum, Rainey	1		18					1		6									0		0			
	Stewart, Jerrie																			0		0			
	Stokan, David																			0		0			
88	Strickland, James	2		18					2		14									0		0			
52	Stubbs, Carl	1		10					1		13									210	\$68.33	46	\$91.93	\$160.25	\$165.00
	Thiel, Tim																			0		0			
91	Thompson, Ronnie	5		17					5		6									0		0			
	Tolbert, Chet																			0		0			
26	Vedrenne, Patrick	1		16					1	\$30	4		\$85	\$26					\$75	156	\$50.76	34	\$67.95	\$334.70	\$335.00
59	Villacres, Jerry	4		16					4	\$60	1			\$21						154	\$50.11	37	\$73.94	\$205.05	\$210.00
	Wagner, Kent																			0		0			
34	Weikman, David	1		13	\$25				1		9	\$25		\$13					\$50	37	\$12.04	11	\$21.98	\$147.02	\$150.00
	Whipple, Tim																			0		0			
	White, Rick					1	1													0		0			
	Wiggins, Jude																			0		0			
	Winslow, Steve																			0		0			

	Import Member List			Day	1 - Wir	ndrose					Day	2 - Wir	ndrose							2 Day T	otal				
2 Day Place	from Master Member List TWB Priot to 2 Day	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Day Money	Flight Place	СТН	Birdie Pool	Net Skins	Ace	Flt #	Flight Champ	Club Champ	2 Day Money	Pts @	\$0.33	T's @	\$2.00	Total Won	Tot Pay Rnd up next \$5
	Woodhouse, Garry																			0		0			
	-																			0		0			
	-																			0		0			
	-																			0		0			